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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
posza A.l.
Bosiowyk B.B.
Crpyrapuk LI
KopHiscbkuia [.B.
Towyk N.B. Ta IsaH
Kastnu C.B.
Cementok B.T.
besyuwiko K.P.
MobypsaH [.B.
byavra M.
IpToaa B.B.
Mauxkynsk B.A.
KyuypsH B.I.
Banbuyk O.B.
MaBneHuyk B.B.
Miwyn B.L.
Manyw CK.
bocraH 1.O.
Kncenmysa €.B.
XmennHcbkunia BJ1.
dininuyk P.A.
Inobak M.I.
l'yuynak B.B.
Pomanrrok C.M.
TupoH KIT.
Pokoua K.C.
HaripHsak A.O.
Oy6eub A.T.
Maukynsk B.A.
Tanacecky ..
Oauyk All.
Tkau J1.B.
[anunntok .M.
Cumaka B.A.
Mpouecky B.M.
Tkauyk |.M.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Cemuyk HO.C.
AnexkcaHgpos B.C.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2023

Bonopgumupieka
B 250 11/ 49.1972566 /] 29.2202033

Kny6 bykoBuHa

10.09.2023 07:30:00
fAcHo

44

1460
259.055

292
229
63

Kogp,
331179
333853
335170
331013
333836
331703
331005
331555
335054
331085
334966
333759
331616
331074
331601
331591
331704
331700
331055
331610
335171
331580
331513
331058
331024
331592
331022
333826
333750
331036
331113
331056
331067
335110
331045
331537
331606
331123
333758

Kny6
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykosunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBuHa
bykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosunHa

BbykoBwuHa

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
42
43
69
50
85
57
47
112
43
81
30
47
16
33
32
45
47
49
13
37
30
16
31
17
15
23
21
32
28
28
35
22
27
21
15
17
33
10
15

MpunsosBunx
22
31
20

9
17
17
19
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8
11
10

6
10
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10:36:55
11:28:05
1343.39

1129.50

10:21:29
11:48:44
01:27:15

292
0
0

banun
49347
49897
484.88
463.71
45643
480.89
482.89
421.79
463.78
44564
455.67
452.71
476.91
368.87
258.35
490.03
482.96
45540
257.80
0.00
25292
177.53
86.94
91.20
475.05
80.62
168.11
174.71
81.65
169.00
0.00
267.77
92.51
431.62
27485
0.00
282.27
85.36
83.09

banwu pasom

1980.18
1966.59
1913.91
1902.51
1895.69
1887.94
1877.22
1834.81
1814.35
1801.91
1768.88
1764.92
173347
1698.51
1627.40
1469.63
1436.37
1362.77
1294.79
117542
1156.95
1146.24
1083.45
1005.60
926.54
885.22

875.96
861.38
854.26
782.56
680.72

637.31

617.01

606.74
557.21

478.06
460.85

34440
331.84
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41
42
43
44

Tupcnna .A.
®epopaH M.
Linbynsak B.l.

AnekcaHgpoae C.B.

Kosanb ©.M.

333753
331539
333824
335172
331012

bykosunHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa

BbykoBuHa
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17395
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

259.17
17473
80.78
0.00
0.00
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